Date

Aug 28th
Aug 30th
Aug 31st
Sept 2nd
Sept 7th
Sept 16th
Sept 18th
Sept 21st
Sept 22nd
Sept 28th
Sept 30th
Oct 5th-12th

Oct 7th

Oct 16th

Cross Country

Location
Mascoutah
Freeburg
Clinton Hills
Belleville West
Carriel

Carriel

SIUE

Clinton Hills
OTHS Milburn
Fulton
Highland
Regionals
Triad

DuQuin Class L State

10:30am
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm

10am

Departure time

7:30am
2:50pm
3:05pm
3:05pm
3:05pm
3:05pm
9am

3:05pm
3:05pm
3:05pm
2:30pm
TBA

2:30pm

TBA



